concord school district art show at the 
city-WIDE Community center

SPECIAL EVENTSSPECIAL EVENTS

pollinator festival at ROLLINS PARK

SCHOOL VACATION SPECIAL EVENTS

GRANTS & DONATIONSGRANTS & DONATIONS
Through our collaborative
efforts, we have successfully
raised just over one hundred
and eighteen thousand dollars
($118,000+) in private
donations and grants in 2025.
This remarkable achievement
has had a profound impact on
our department and our city in
numerous ways.

Thanks to your generous
contributions, we are able to
continue offering low-cost and
free events and programs to